
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL,MANESAR 

CLASS  XI-B 

   CLASS TEACHER - Ms. Jyoti Pahuja 

DAY 
7:30AM – 

7:45AM 

7:45AM-

8:25AM 

8:25AM-

9:05AM 

9:05AM-

9:45AM 

9:45AM- 

10:10AM 

10:10AM-

10:50AM 

10:50 AM- 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM- 

12:20 PM 

MONDAY 

C
T

 P
E

R
IO

D
 

ENGLISH ACCOUNTS ECONOMICS 
 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
MATHS 

 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

THEORY 

TUESDAY 

ENGLISH ACCOUNTS ECONOMICS 
BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
MATHS 

 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

THEORY 

WEDNESDAY 

ENGLISH ACCOUNTS ECONOMICS 
BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
MATHS 

 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

THEORY 

THURSDAY 

ENGLISH ACCOUNTS ECONOMICS 
BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
MATHS 

 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

THEORY 

FRIDAY 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION  
ACCOUNTS ECONOMICS 

BUSINESS 

STUDIES 
MATHS 

 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

THEORY 

 

 


