

## BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MANESAR

## **CLASS XI-B**

**CLASS TEACHER** - Ms. Jyoti Pahuja

DAY	7:30AM – 7:45AM	7:45AM- 8:25AM	8:25AM- 9:05AM	9:05AM- 9:45AM	9:45AM- 10:10AM	10:10AM- 10:50AM	10:50 AM- 11:30 AM	11:30 AM- 12:20 PM
MONDAY	CT PERIOD	ENGLISH	ACCOUNTS	ECONOMICS	B R E A K	BUSINESS STUDIES	MATHS	PHYSICAL EDUCATION THEORY
TUESDAY		ENGLISH	ACCOUNTS	ECONOMICS		BUSINESS STUDIES	MATHS	PHYSICAL EDUCATION THEORY
WEDNESDAY		ENGLISH	ACCOUNTS	ECONOMICS		BUSINESS STUDIES	MATHS	PHYSICAL EDUCATION THEORY
THURSDAY		ENGLISH	ACCOUNTS	ECONOMICS		BUSINESS STUDIES	MATHS	PHYSICAL EDUCATION THEORY
FRIDAY		PHYSICAL EDUCATION	ACCOUNTS	ECONOMICS		BUSINESS STUDIES	MATHS	PHYSICAL EDUCATION THEORY